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NETWORKS. FOX COLLEGE SPORTS

Clearance Report

BIG 12 WOMEN'S GYMANSTICS CHAMPIONSHIP '15

FROM LLOYD NOBLE CENTER IN NORMAN, OKLAHOMA

Network

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA (Non Panthers)

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Blues)
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA (PLUS)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (PLUS)
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN (PLUS)
MASN 2

ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA

FOX SPORTS DETROIT

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Pacers)
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS WEST
SPORTSOUTH (Non Grizzlies 2)
SPORTSOUTH (Non NBA)
SPORTSOUTH

SPORTSOUTH (Non NBA)

MASN 2

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)

ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC

Date

Saturday - 3/21/2015
Saturday - 3/21/2015
Saturday - 3/21/2015
Saturday - 3/21/2015
Saturday - 3/21/2015
Saturday - 3/21/2015
Saturday - 3/21/2015

Monday - 3/23/2015
Thursday - 3/26/2015
Tuesday - 3/24/2015
Wednesday - 3/25/2015
Monday - 3/23/2015
Tuesday - 3/24/2015
Friday - 3/27/2015
Sunday - 3/22/2015
Sunday - 3/22/2015
Monday - 3/23/2015
Saturday - 3/21/2015
Monday - 3/23/2015
Tuesday - 3/24/2015
Wednesday - 3/25/2015
Tuesday - 3/24/2015
Sunday - 3/22/2015
Wednesday - 3/25/2015
Tuesday - 3/24/2015
Wednesday - 3/25/2015
Tuesday - 3/24/2015
Saturday - 3/21/2015
Monday - 3/23/2015
Wednesday - 3/25/2015
Tuesday - 3/24/2015
Wednesday - 3/25/2015
Monday - 3/23/2015
Wednesday - 3/25/2015
Friday - 3/27/2015

Time

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

4:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 AM
10:00 AM

Zone

Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Eastern

Eastern

Pacific

Pacific

Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Pacific

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific

Eastern
Pacific

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern

Eastern

Delay

Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Delay

Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat

Report Compiled: 3/18/2015



