





BIG 12 WOMEN'S GYMANSTICS CHAMPIONSHIP '15 FROM LLOYD NOBLE CENTER IN NORMAN, OKLAHOMA

Network	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Zone</u>	<u>L,D.R</u>
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA (Non Panthers)	Saturday - 3/21/2015	6:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Blues)	Saturday - 3/21/2015	5:00 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA (PLUS)	Saturday - 3/21/2015	5:00 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (PLUS)	Saturday - 3/21/2015	5:00 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN (PLUS)	Saturday - 3/21/2015	5:00 PM	Central	Live
MASN 2	Saturday - 3/21/2015	6:00 PM	Eastern	Live
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Saturday - 3/21/2015	6:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA	Monday - 3/23/2015	4:00 AM	Pacific	Delay
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA	Thursday - 3/26/2015	12:00 AM	Pacific	Repeat
FOX SPORTS DETROIT	Tuesday - 3/24/2015	10:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA	Wednesday - 3/25/2015	10:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Monday - 3/23/2015	7:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Pacers)	Tuesday - 3/24/2015	9:00 AM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Friday - 3/27/2015	5:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA	Sunday - 3/22/2015	9:00 AM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST	Sunday - 3/22/2015	9:00 AM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS WEST	Monday - 3/23/2015	12:00 PM	Pacific	Delay
SPORTSOUTH (Non Grizzlies 2)	Saturday - 3/21/2015	6:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
SPORTSOUTH (Non NBA)	Monday - 3/23/2015	7:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
SPORTSOUTH	Tuesday - 3/24/2015	12:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
SPORTSOUTH (Non NBA)	Wednesday - 3/25/2015	9:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
MASN 2	Tuesday - 3/24/2015	10:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
MSG PLUS	Sunday - 3/22/2015	12:30 PM	Eastern	Delay
MSG PLUS	Wednesday - 3/25/2015	2:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)	Tuesday - 3/24/2015	4:00 PM	Pacific	Delay
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Wednesday - 3/25/2015	3:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Tuesday - 3/24/2015	6:00 PM	Pacific	Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC	Saturday - 3/21/2015	10:00 PM	Eastern	Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC	Monday - 3/23/2015	12:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC	Wednesday - 3/25/2015	4:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Tuesday - 3/24/2015	2:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Wednesday - 3/25/2015	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Monday - 3/23/2015	3:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Wednesday - 3/25/2015	1:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Friday - 3/27/2015	10:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat